

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION			
BID LETTING- PROJECT #: SAP-62(57)			
RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY	AMOUNT OF BID
1	Joe McGee	SAFECO	857,290.63
7	T. L. Wallace	Barksdale	1,115,420.10
3	Dozer, LLC	Ins Co of West	982,171.75
6	Tanner	SAFECO	1,080,305.29
4	Magco	Hanover	984,218.56
5	N. L. Carson	Barksdale	991,698.21
2	Key, LLC	Barksdale	981,376.10
12			99,999,999.00
12			99,999,999.00
12			99,999,999.00
12			99,999,999.00
12			99,999,999.00

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-62(57)			***Low Bid***				
Scott County			857,290.630		981,376.10		
District Engineer- Vic Barber			Joe McGee		Key, LLC		
9-Sep-2008			SAFECO		Barksdale		
			Unit	Extended			
ROADWAY							
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	45,000.000	45,000.00	8,900.000	8,900.00	40,000.000
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	10,000.000	10,000.00	31,850.000	31,850.00	15,000.000
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	5,000.000	5,000.00	3,000.000	3,000.00	6,000.000
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	4,000.000	4,000.00	2,500.000	2,500.00	6,000.000
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	2203.000 CY	4.000	8,812.00	3.150	6,939.45	5.500
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	11500.000 CY	8.500	97,750.00	5.250	60,375.00	7.700
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	1374.000 CY	16.500	22,671.00	15.000	20,610.00	22.500
S-310-A-1	SIZE (1) STABIL	5.000 CY	60.000	300.00	40.000	200.00	50.000
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	205.000 TON	95.000	19,475.00	107.000	21,935.00	120.000
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	556.000 TON	90.000	50,040.00	96.000	53,376.00	85.000
S-603-M-A	48"BITUMINOUS	40.000 LF	86.000	3,440.00	140.000	5,600.00	160.000
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, W	447.420 LF	23.000	10,290.66	22.500	10,066.95	22.500
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	2,240.000	17,920.00	2,300.000	18,400.00	2,300.000
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	4.000 EA	2,046.000	8,184.00	2,250.000	9,000.00	2,250.000
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	20.000 EA	89.000	1,780.00	80.000	1,600.00	70.000
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	7,000.000	7,000.00	2,000.000	2,000.00	7,500.000
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERM	0.506 MI	1,332.000	673.99	4,500.000	2,277.00	4,500.000
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERM	0.248 MI	750.000	186.00	3,500.000	868.00	3,500.000
S-621-E-1	4" WIDE THERM	650.000 LF	1.000	650.00	2.000	1,300.00	2.000
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	1.000 EA	175.000	175.00	150.000	150.00	75.000
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	110.000	880.00	75.000	600.00	75.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				314,227.65		261,547.40	
EROSION CONTROL							
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	6.360 TON	150.000	954.00	85.000	540.60	200.000

Scott County			Preliminary		857,290.630	981,376.10	
District Engineer- Vic Barber					Joe McGee	Key, LLC	
9-Sep-2008			Unit	Extended	SAFECO	Barksdale	
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.480 TON	860.000	412.80	1,500.000	720.00	1,000.000
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.180 AC	858.000	2,728.44	700.000	2,226.00	1,200.000
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	6.360 TON	250.000	1,590.00	195.000	1,240.20	225.000
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	400.000 SY	5.000	2,000.00	4.000	1,600.00	6.000
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	11.960 CY	310.000	3,707.60	350.000	4,186.00	500.000
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	1500.000 LF	4.000	6,000.00	3.000	4,500.00	5.000
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	30.000 BL	7.000	210.00	10.000	300.00	10.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	106.000 TON	48.000	5,088.00	52.750	5,591.50	62.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				25,234.84		23,607.30	
BRIDGE							
SITE "A"							
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	4,250.000	8,500.00	4,000.000	8,000.00	5,000.000
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,800.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,800.000
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1530.000 LF	38.000	58,140.00	44.650	68,314.50	45.000
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	185.720 CY	522.000	96,945.84	480.000	89,145.60	500.000
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	75.000	29,812.50	71.400	28,381.50	80.000
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	110.000	43,862.50	108.500	43,264.38	120.000
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	30905.000 LB	0.880	27,196.40	0.920	28,432.60	1.150
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	320.000 LF	60.000	19,200.00	48.000	15,360.00	45.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	352.000 TON	45.000	15,840.00	52.750	18,568.00	62.000
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	837.000 SY	3.000	2,511.00	3.000	2,511.00	2.800
TOTAL SITE "A"				302,008.24		301,977.58	
SITE "B"							
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	4,250.000	8,500.00	4,000.000	8,000.00	5,000.000
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,800.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,800.000
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1440.000 LF	37.500	54,000.00	44.750	64,440.00	45.000
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	166.760 CY	522.000	87,048.72	480.000	80,044.80	500.000
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	75.000	29,812.50	71.400	28,381.50	80.000
901-S-804-C	60' PRESTRESS	298.750 LF	110.000	32,862.50	100.500	30,024.38	120.000
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	27690.000 LB	0.880	24,367.20	0.920	25,474.80	1.150
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	280.000 LF	60.000	16,800.00	48.000	13,440.00	45.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	342.000 TON	45.000	15,390.00	52.750	18,040.50	62.000
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	816.000 SY	4.500	3,672.00	3.000	2,448.00	2.800
TOTAL SITE "B"				272,452.92		270,293.98	
TOTAL BRIDGE				574,461.16		572,271.56	
TOTAL BID				913,923.65		857,426.26	
DIFFERENCE						135.63	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :						-6.18%	

Approved:

Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, & will rank them in order from the lowest to the projects in proper order. If the contractor enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the &

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-62(57)				984,218.56		991,698.21		1,080,305.29	
Scott County				Magco		N. L. Carson		Tanner	
District Engineer- Vic Barber				Hanover		Barksdale		SAFECO	
9-Sep-2008									
ROADWAY									
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	25,000.00	42,074.980	42,074.98	65,100.000	65,100.00	100,000.000	100,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	16,000.00	27,024.000	27,024.00	25,000.000	25,000.00	22,000.000	22,000.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	7,500.00	7,040.000	7,040.00	8,000.000	8,000.00	12,500.000	12,500.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	6,500.00	5,120.000	5,120.00	7,000.000	7,000.00	12,000.000	12,000.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	2203.000 CY	13,218.00	3.840	8,459.52	3.000	6,609.00	4.180	9,208.54
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	11500.000 CY	112,125.00	5.440	62,560.00	6.000	69,000.00	9.250	106,375.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	1374.000 CY	27,480.00	12.800	17,587.20	32.280	44,352.72	31.100	42,731.40
S-310-A-1	SIZE (1) STABIL	5.000 CY	500.00	71.040	355.20	95.000	475.00	65.000	325.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	205.000 TON	24,600.00	92.930	19,050.65	126.000	25,830.00	110.000	22,550.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	556.000 TON	47,260.00	119.210	66,280.76	89.250	49,623.00	110.000	61,160.00
S-603-M-A	48"BITUMINOUS	40.000 LF	7,200.00	152.960	6,118.40	129.000	5,160.00	137.000	5,480.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, W	447.420 LF	10,066.95	22.500	10,066.95	22.500	10,066.95	22.500	10,066.95
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	18,400.00	2,300.000	18,400.00	2,300.000	18,400.00	2,300.000	18,400.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	4.000 EA	9,000.00	2,250.000	9,000.00	2,250.000	9,000.00	2,300.000	9,200.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	20.000 EA	2,000.00	66.560	1,331.20	82.430	1,648.60	56.000	1,120.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	9,000.00	3,000.000	3,000.00	4,500.000	4,500.00	3,000.000	3,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERM	0.506 MI	2,277.00	4,500.000	2,277.00	4,500.000	2,277.00	4,500.000	2,277.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERM	0.248 MI	868.00	3,500.000	868.00	3,500.000	868.00	3,500.000	868.00
S-621-E-1	4" WIDE THERM	650.000 LF	1,300.00	2.000	1,300.00	2.000	1,300.00	2.000	1,300.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	1.000 EA	250.00	150.000	150.00	300.000	300.00	150.000	150.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	600.00	75.000	600.00	75.000	600.00	75.000	600.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			341,144.95	308,663.86	355,110.27	441,311.89			
EROSION CONTROL									
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	6.360 TON	477.00	100.000	636.00	105.000	667.80	100.000	636.00

Scott County				984,218.56		991,698.21		1,080,305.29		
District Engineer- Vic Barber				Magco		N. L. Carson		Tanner		
9-Sep-2008				Hanover		Barksdale		SAFECO		
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.480 TON	576.00	1,000.000	480.00	1,050.000	504.00	1,000.000	480.00	
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.180 AC	1,590.00	1,100.000	3,498.00	1,155.000	3,672.90	1,100.000	3,498.00	
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	6.360 TON	1,431.00	225.000	1,431.00	236.250	1,502.55	225.000	1,431.00	
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	400.000 SY	2,000.00	7.000	2,800.00	7.350	2,940.00	7.000	2,800.00	
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	11.960 CY	4,485.00	422.880	5,057.64	389.000	4,652.44	650.000	7,774.00	
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	1500.000 LF	6,000.00	4.500	6,750.00	4.300	6,450.00	4.150	6,225.00	
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	300.000 BL	300.00	10.000	300.00	8.000	240.00	11.000	330.00	
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	106.000 TON	6,360.00	64.000	6,784.00	57.000	6,042.00	53.000	5,618.00	
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			26,081.00		30,439.64		29,509.84		31,495.00	
BRIDGE										
SITE "A"										
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	9,000.00	5,273.600	10,547.20	5,185.000	10,370.00	3,600.000	7,200.00	
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1530.000 LF	76,500.00	53.760	82,252.80	48.570	74,312.10	46.000	70,380.00	
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	185.720 CY	85,431.20	536.800	99,694.50	515.000	95,645.80	580.000	107,717.60	
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	31,800.00	75.110	29,856.23	74.000	29,415.00	66.000	26,235.00	
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	51,837.50	120.910	48,212.86	107.000	42,666.25	104.000	41,470.00	
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	30905.000 LB	32,450.25	0.950	29,359.75	0.940	29,050.70	1.000	30,905.00	
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	320.000 LF	14,080.00	46.400	14,848.00	48.200	15,424.00	50.000	16,000.00	
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	352.000 TON	21,120.00	64.000	22,528.00	54.000	19,008.00	53.000	18,656.00	
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	837.000 SY	2,511.00	1.920	1,607.04	3.400	2,845.80	1.000	837.00	
TOTAL SITE "A"			324,729.95		338,906.38		318,737.65		319,400.60	
SITE "B"										
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	8,000.00	5,273.600	10,547.20	5,185.000	10,370.00	3,600.000	7,200.00	
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	4,800.000	0.00	
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1440.000 LF	72,000.00	53.760	77,414.40	48.570	69,940.80	46.000	66,240.00	
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	166.760 CY	76,709.60	536.800	89,516.77	515.000	85,881.40	580.000	96,720.80	
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	31,800.00	75.110	29,856.23	74.000	29,415.00	66.000	26,235.00	
901-S-804-C	60' PRESTRESS	298.750 LF	37,343.75	120.910	36,121.86	107.000	31,966.25	104.000	31,070.00	
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	27690.000 LB	29,074.50	0.950	26,305.50	0.940	26,028.60	1.000	27,690.00	
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	280.000 LF	12,320.00	46.400	12,992.00	48.200	13,496.00	50.000	14,000.00	
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	342.000 TON	20,520.00	64.000	21,888.00	54.000	18,468.00	53.000	18,126.00	
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	816.000 SY	2,448.00	1.920	1,566.72	3.400	2,774.40	1.000	816.00	
TOTAL SITE "B"			290,215.85		306,208.68		288,340.45		288,097.80	
TOTAL BRIDGE			614,945.80		645,115.06		607,078.10		607,498.40	
TOTAL BID			982,171.75		984,218.56		991,698.21		1,080,305.29	
DIFFERENCE			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			7.47%		7.69%		8.51%		18.21%	

Approved:

Vic Barber, P.E., District Eng

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, & will rank them in order from the lowest to the projects in proper order. If the contractor enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the &

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-62(57)									
Scott County			1,115,420.10	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber			T. L. Wallace	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
9-Sep-2008			Barksdale	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY									
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	58,900.000	58,900.00		0.00			0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	54,800.000	54,800.00		0.00			0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	19,000.000	19,000.00		0.00			0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	15,000.000	15,000.00		0.00			0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	2203.000 CY	8.300	18,284.90		0.00			0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	11500.000 CY	13.300	152,950.00		0.00			0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	1374.000 CY	28.000	38,472.00		0.00			0.00
S-310-A-1	SIZE (1) STABIL	5.000 CY	245.000	1,225.00		0.00			0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	205.000 TON	125.000	25,625.00		0.00			0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	556.000 TON	98.000	54,488.00		0.00			0.00
S-603-M-A	48"BITUMINOUS	40.000 LF	66.000	2,640.00		0.00			0.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, W	447.420 LF	22.500	10,066.95		0.00			0.00
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	2,300.000	18,400.00		0.00			0.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	4.000 EA	2,250.000	9,000.00		0.00			0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	20.000 EA	150.000	3,000.00		0.00			0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	6,500.000	6,500.00		0.00			0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00		0.00			0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERM	0.506 MI	4,500.000	2,277.00		0.00			0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERM	0.248 MI	3,500.000	868.00		0.00			0.00
S-621-E-1	4" WIDE THERM	650.000 LF	2.000	1,300.00		0.00			0.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	1.000 EA	145.000	145.00		0.00			0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	75.000	600.00		0.00			0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY				493,541.85		0.00			0.00
EROSION CONTROL									
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	6.360 TON	100.000	636.00		0.00			0.00

Scott County			1,115,420.10	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber			T. L. Wallace	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
9-Sep-2008			Barksdale	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.480 TON	1,500.000	720.00	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.180 AC	750.000	2,385.00	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	6.360 TON	210.000	1,335.60	0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	400.000 SY	4.000	1,600.00	0.00	0.00
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	11.960 CY	345.000	4,126.20	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	1500.000 LF	3.500	5,250.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	30.000 BL	10.000	300.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	106.000 TON	53.000	5,618.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				24,673.80	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE						
SITE "A"						
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	3,600.000	7,200.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,800.000	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1530.000 LF	49.000	74,970.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	185.720 CY	465.000	86,359.80	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	77.000	30,607.50	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	113.000	45,058.75	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	30905.000 LB	1.100	33,995.50	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	320.000 LF	46.500	14,880.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	352.000 TON	53.000	18,656.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	837.000 SY	2.000	1,674.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL SITE "A"				313,401.55	0.00	0.00
SITE "B"						
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	3,600.000	7,200.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,800.000	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1440.000 LF	49.000	70,560.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	166.760 CY	465.000	77,543.40	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	77.000	30,607.50	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	60' PRESTRESS	298.750 LF	116.000	34,655.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	27690.000 LB	1.100	30,459.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	280.000 LF	46.500	13,020.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	342.000 TON	53.000	18,126.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	816.000 SY	2.000	1,632.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL SITE "B"				283,802.90	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE				597,204.45	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID				1,115,420.10	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			0.00	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			22.05%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved:

Vic Barber, P.E., District Eng

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each item. The amount of bid will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The contractor will be ranked for the projects in proper order. If the contractor does not bid an item, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that item. The contractor will be ranked to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the amount of bid, enter the amount of bid in the amount of bid column.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-62(57)				#N/A	99,999,999.00	
Scott County				#N/A	0.000	
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A		
9-Sep-2008				#N/A	0.00	
ROADWAY						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00		
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	2203.000 CY	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	11500.000 CY	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	1374.000 CY	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-310-A-1	SIZE (1) STABIL	5.000 CY	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	205.000 TON	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	556.000 TON	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-603-M-A	48"BITUMINOUS	40.000 LF	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, W	447.420 LF	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	20.000 EA	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERM	0.506 MI	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERM	0.248 MI	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-621-E-1	4" WIDE THERM	650.000 LF	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	1.000 EA	0.00	0.00		0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00		0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00		0.00
EROSION CONTROL						
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	6.360 TON	0.00	0.00		0.00

Scott County				#N/A	99,999,999.00
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A	0.000
9-Sep-2008				#N/A	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.480 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.180 AC	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	6.360 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDINC	400.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	11.960 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	1500.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	30.000 BL	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	106.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE					
SITE "A"					
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1530.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	185.720 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	30905.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	320.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	352.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	837.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL SITE "A"			0.00	0.00	0.00
SITE "B"					
S-803-A	TEST PILE	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-E	10" STEEL PILIN	1440.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	166.760 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	397.500 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	60' PRESTRESS	298.750 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	27690.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	280.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	342.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	816.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL SITE "B"			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#N/A	#####
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: _____
 Vic Barber, P.E., District Eng